FILED FEB 20, 2015
DOCUMENT NO. 01090-15
FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

friedman
friedntan

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

February 20, 2015
E-FILING

Carlotta S. Stauffer, Director

Division of Commission Clerk and Administrative Services
Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL. 32399

RE:  Docket No. 140060-WS; Application for increase in water and wastewater rates in Seminole
County by Sanlando Utilities Corporation

Qur File No.: 30057.214
Dear Ms. Stauffer:

Enclosed is the most recent invoice from North Lake Electric, Inc. associated with the pro
forma Wekiva Hunt Club MCC replacement project.

If you or the Staff have any questions, please feel free to contact me.
Very truly yours,
7
( p
))Lw« L(Jl(%z (p—"

MARTIN S. FRIEDMAN
For the Firm

MSF/
Enclosure

cC: John Hoy (via e-mail)
Patrick Flynn (via e-mail)
Darrien Pitts (via e-mail)
Keino Young, Esquire (via e-mail)
Robert Graves (via email)
John Truitt, Esquire (via e-mail)

766 NORTH SUN DRIVE, SUITE 4030 LAKE MARY, FLORIDA 32746 | PHONE (

407) 830-6331 FAX (407) 878-2178 | WWW.FF-ATTORNEYS COM



FPSC Commission Clerk
FILED FEB 20, 2015
DOCUMENT NO. 01090-15
FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK


North Lake Electric Inc.

300-1 Richey Rd

ReS5791L5

Invoice

: PO* 1 bbSAY _
Leesburg, FL 34748 ,z 5 Date Invoice #
Kec). X (o]
‘l (%Xb I;L 12/1572014 173
Bill To
Unlities Inc
Sanlando Uulities Co
200 Weathersfield Ave
Allamonte Springs, FL. 32714
P.O. No Terms Project
MCC reolacement
Item Description Est Aml | Prior Amt | Prior % Qty Rate Curr % Total % Amount
16 labor Wekiva MCC Replacement 198900,00 |74,13973 37.28% 043977]198,900.00 | 43.98% 81.25% |87.469.38

CHANGE ORDER
CHANGE ORDER

February 4, 2015
Added | 16 labor

(+$16,578.30)

Total change 1o estimate
$16.578 30

Please remit 10 above address

Total

$87.469 38

Payments/Credits

$0 00

Balance Due

$87.469 38






